WCAA County T&F Team Champions
Warwick Vase

The Warwick Vase is awarded to the Club which scores the most points
at the County Track and Field Championships.

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

The trophy has no inscription for 1963 to 1992. Are there any historians
in the County who know what happened during those years?

1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955

Lozells Harriers

Lozells Harriers

Not Awarded

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers




