WCAA County T&F Team Champions Warwick Vase

The Warwick Vase is awarded to the Club which scores the most points at the County Track and Field Championships.

2018	Stratford Upon Avon AC
2017	Stratford Upon Avon AC
2016	Stratford Upon Avon AC
2015	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2014	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2013	Birchfield Harriers
2012	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2011	Birchfield Harriers
2010	Birchfield Harriers
2009	Rugby and Northampton AC
2008	Rugby and Northampton AC
2007	Rugby and Northampton AC
2006	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2005	Birchfield Harriers
2004	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2003	Birchfield Harriers
2002	Birchfield Harriers
2001	Coventry Godiva Harriers
2000	Birchfield Harriers
1999	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1998	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1997	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1996	Birchfield Harriers
1995	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1994	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1993	Coventry Godiva Harriers

The trophy has no inscription for 1963 to 1992. Are there any historians in the County who know what happened during those years?

1962	Lozells Harriers
1961	Lozells Harriers
1960	Not Awarded
1959	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1958	Birchfield Harriers
1957	Coventry Godiva Harriers
1956	Birchfield Harriers
1955	Birchfield Harriers